
UG 2020 Adams, Charles Corporate Partnerships Specialist Professional Sports Sporting Kansas City Charles.Adams@sportingkc.com
UG 2016 Barnett, Ashley Bell Marketing Programs and Promotions Coordinator Professional Sports: Major League Oklahoma City Thunder Ashbell32@gmail.com
UG 2017 Bartlett, Marli Play 60 Outreach Guide Professional Sports: Major League Kansas City Chiefs Marli.bartlett@gmail.com
G 2011 Begnoche, Kellen Director of Premium Service & Partner Activation Professional Sports: Major League Kansas City Chiefs kbegnoche@chiefs.nfl.com
2016 Bell, Aaron Account Executive Ticket Sales Professional Sports: Minor League Bloomington Thunder Abell0802@gmail.com
G 2016 Botts, Anthony Intern Professional Sports: Minor League Kansas City Golf Association
G 2017 Branstetter, Kelsey Athletic Trainer Professional Sports: Major League Oakland A's kxbranstetter@shockers.wichita.edu
G 2002 Brokaw, Matt Vice President Professional Sports: Minor League The Wichita Thunder mbrokaw@wichitathunder.com
UG 2015 Bynum, Brittany Director of Community Relations/Account Executive Professional Sports: Minor League Wichita Thunder britt_bynum@yahoo.com
UG 2002 Callahan (Matzek), Tenille Event Manager Professional Sports: Major League Sacramento Kings jtmatzek@hotmail.com
Grad Year Contact Name Contact Title Industry Segment Contact Organization E-Mail Address
G 1984 DelBarba, Brad Pro Scout Professional Sports: Major League Milwaukee Brewers brad.delbarba@brewers.com
2016 Eaves, Cody Clubhouse Manager Professional Sports: Minor League Clinton LumberKings cody.eaves15@gmail.com
2016 Eisenhauer, William State Marketing Representative Professional Sports: Minor League Hurricane Golf Tour wil.eisenhauer10@gmail.com
UG 2009 G 2011 Foreman, Amy Assistant General Manager Professional Sports: Major League Dallas Cowboys aforeman@dallascowboys.net
UG 2011 Frederiksen, Stepheny Account Executive Professional Sports: Major League Arizona Cardinals Football Club sdfrederiksen_07@hotmail.com
UG 2009 Freivogel, Ryan Director of Gameday Operations Professional Sports: Minor League Kansas City Renegades ryan.freivogel@yahoo.com
UG 2002 Gehrt, Gavin Executive Produver/Director of Video Production Professional Sports: Major League Houston Texans Gavin.Gehrt@houstontexans.com
G 2013 Gomez, Michael Manager of Gameday Presentation Professional Sports: Major League Chicago White Sox Mgomez2345@gmail.com
2016 Grengs, Brandon Group Sales Account Executive Professional Sports: Major League San Jose Sharks Brandon.grengs@gmail.com
G 2008 Hawkins, Brandi Game Coordinator/Field Supervisor Professional Sports: Minor League Eudora Amateur Baseball & Soft  ljordan55@yahoo.com
G 2012 Hromek, Jenny Account Executive, Season Ticket Sales Professional Sports: Major League Oklahoma City Thunder jhromek@thunder-nba.com
UG 1995 Iorio, Richard Southern California Regional Manager at Lion Golf Academy Professional Sports: Minor League Golf Academy of America - San Drichard.iorio@golfacademy.edu
G 2014 Jenkins, William "Boomer" Business Intelligence Analyst, Cooperate Partnerships Professional Sports: Major League Sporting KC wjenkins@sportingkc.com
G 2012 Johnson, Lisa Media Relations Coordinator Professional Sports: Minor League Oklahoma City Dodgers lisa.johnson@okcdodgers.com
UG 1999 Johnson, Sean West Cosat Scouting Supervisor Professional Sports: Major League Minnesota Twins
UG 2006 Jorgensen, Chrysta  Director of Retail Professional Sports: Major League Milwaukee Bucks ecjorg@gmail.com
G 2015 Kirk, David Account Executive Professional Sports: Minor League Round Rock Express ranger78628@yahoo.com
2016 Kowalski, Chandler Live Events Seasonal Assistant Professional Sports: Major League Atlanta Falcons crkowalski@wichita.edu
G 2001 Kramer, Jason Director - Corporate Partnership Sales Professional Sports: Major League Kansas City Royals jason.kramer@royals.com
UG 2017 Larson, Jody Professional Volleyball Player Professional Sports: Minor League Elite Volley Agency Jolars11@gmail.com
UG 2007 Lindal, Michael General Manager of Food & Beverage Professional Sports: Minor League San Antonio Missions Baseball C  mlindal@samissions.com
G 2012 Little, Eric Group Sales Executive Professional Sports: Minor League Wilmington Blue Rocks elittle@bluerocks.com
G 1982 Loomis, Mickey Executive VP/GM of Football Operations Professional Sports: Major League New Orleans Saints
UG 2018 Lytle, Zachary Event Experience Manager Professional Sports: Major League Sporting KC mailto:Zachary.lytle@sportingkc.com
UG 2004 Martinez, Paco Head Football Coach Professional Sports: Minor League Wichita Wild Football pmartinez@wichitawildfootball.com

Molina, Blake Communications and Publications Intern Professional Sports: Major League Memphis Grizzlies molinablake@hotmail.com
UG 2006 Morgan, Megan Director Professional Sports: Major League Groupmatics megan@groupmatics.com
G 2002 Nelson, Darren Senior Regional Director, South Central Professional Sports: Minor League American Junior Golf Associationdcn5@hotmail.com
UG 2017 Newell, Christian Account Executive Professional Sports: Minor League Wichita Wind Surge newell012@gmail.com
G 2004 Nuse, Adam General Manger/Chief of Operating Officer Professional Sports: Minor League Bowling Green Hot Rods adam@bghotrods.com
G 2001 Oki, Kazuhito Interpreter Professional Sports: Minor League Hanshin Tigers oki@hanshintigers.co.ip
UG 2015, G 2018 Pearson, Ethan League Director of KIFAC Professional Sports: Minor League KIFAC E_pearson_45@yahoo.com
UG 2013 Pendergrass, Garrison Community Marketing Coordinator Professional Sports: Minor League Springfield Cardinals gpendergrass@cardinals.com
G 2013 Plummer, Zach Account Services Representative Professional Sports: Major League Kansas City Royals zach.plummer@royals.com
G 2015 Reigelsberger, Eric Athletic Trainer for Batavia Muckdogs Professional Sports: Major League Miami Marlins ereigels@gmail.com
UG 2013 Reta, Donovan  Vice President of Business Operations Professional Sports: Minor League Dallas Wings donovanreta@yahoo.com
UG 1999 Robertson, Nathan Owning Partner Professional Sports: Minor League Wichita Wingnuts nr39wsu@hotmail.com
G 1998 Schlenk, Travis Assistant General Manager/Director of Player Personnel Professional Sports: Major League Golden State Warriors tsschlenk@gs-warriors.com
UG 2010 Shively, Kayla Season Ticket Retention and Benefits Manager Professional Sports: Major League Kansas City Royals Kayla.Shively@royals.com
UG 2003 Tetrick, Pat Director of Guest Relations Professional Sports: Major League Sports Authority Field at Mile Hi patrick.tetrick@broncos.nfl.net
UG 2011, G 2013 Thompson, Derek Account Executive Professional Sports: Major League Sporting KC dtthompson20@gmail.com
G 2011 Turner, Brian Assistant General Manager/Director of Corporate Partnerships  Professional Sports: Minor League Wichita Wingnuts brian@wichitawingnuts.com
G 2015 Valenzuela, Christopher Events Coordinator Professional Sports: Major League Dallas Cowboys Cvalenzuela@DallasCowboys.net
UG 2000 VanLaningham, Renee Manager Game Day Staff Professional Sports: Major League Cleveland Indians rvanlaningham@indians.com
G 1998 Wicker, Kevin Partnership Development Chiefs Radio Network Professional Sports: Major League Cumulus Media
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